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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 7a Etapa

SENIORES GRAN / EXPERT
20 TREINO - GRAND/EXPERT
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:58:39

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

14/08/2025 15:59 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
2 53.425 +2.265 16:00:49.863 14 53.028 +1.779 16:16:24.67
(880) MAIKE PAPARELLI 3 51.925 +0.765 16:01:41.788 15 52.304 +1.055 16:17:16.97
1 58.601 +7.594 15:59:55.619 4 51.677 +0.517 16:02:33.465 16 51.582 +0.333 16:18:08.5¢
2 52.693 +1.686 16:00:48.312 5 51.821 +0.661 16:03:25.286 17 51.759 +0.510 16:19:00.31
3 51.944 +0.937 16:01:40.256 6 51.439 +0.279 16:04:16.725 18 51.249 16:19:51.5€
4 51.620 +0.613 16:02:31.876 7 51.297 +0.137 16:05:08.022
5 51.549 +0.542 16:03:23.425 8 51.321 +0.161 16:05:59.343 (369) MARCOS HIAR
6 53.671 +2.664 16:04:17.096 9 2:12.554 +1:21.394 16:08:11.897 1 58.372 +6.897 15:59:59.01
7 51.366 +0.359 16:05:08.462 10 53.210 +2.050 16:09:05.107 2 52.936 +1.461 16:00:51.9¢
8 51.263 +0.256 16:05:59.725 " 51.435 +0.275 16:09:56.542 3 51.824 +0.349 16:01:43.77
9 6:17.395  +5:26.388 16:12:17.120 12 16:10:47.702 4 51.619 +0.144 16:02:35.3¢
10 1:05.733 +14.726 16:13:22.853 13 4:33.526 +3:42.366 16:15:21.228 5 51.683 +0.208 16:03:27.07
11 56.736 +5.729 16:14:19.589 14 55.240 +4.080 16:16:16.468 6 52.280 +0.805 16:04:19.3¢
12 51.776 +0.769 16:15:11.365 15 51.727 +0.567 16:17:08.195 7 51.562 +0.087 16:05:10.91
13 51.504 +0.497 16:16:02.869 16 51.41 +0.251 16:17:59.606 8 51.524 +0.049 16:06:02.44
14 51.317 +0.310 16:16:54.186 17 51.291 +0.131 16:18:50.897 9 51.900 +0.425 16:06:54.3¢
15 51.128 +0.121 16:17:45.314 18 54.254 +3.094 16:19:45.151 10 51.705 +0.230 16:07:46.04
16 51.398 +0.391 16:18:36.712 1 4:35.807 +3:44.332 16:12:21.8°
17 16:19:27.719 (62) RENATO RUSSO 12 1:01.443 +9.968 16:13:23.2¢
1 1:02.528 +11.332 16:01:06.809 13 53.192 +1.717 16:14:16.4¢
(29) CHRISTIANO MATHEIS 2 53.086 +1.890 16:01:59.895 14 52.219 +0.744 16:15:08.7(
1 59.626 +8.541 15:59:43.329 3 52.071 +0.875 16:02:51.966 15 51.746 +0.271 16:16:00.4¢
2 53.258 +2.173 16:00:36.587 4 51.887 +0.691 16:03:43.853 16 51.800 +0.325 16:16:52.2°
3 52.634 +1.549 16:01:29.221 5 51.869 +0.673 16:04:35.722 17 51.624 +0.149 16:17:43.87
4 52.243 +1.158 16:02:21.464 6 3:01.073 +2:09.877 16:07:36.795 18 51.553 +0.078 16:18:35.4¢
5 51.937 +0.852 16:03:13.401 7 57.162 +5.966 16:08:33.957 19 51.475 16:19:26.9(
6 51.830 +0.745 16:04:05.231 8 52.098 +0.902 16:09:26.055
7 51.652 +0.567 16:04:56.883 9 51.431 +0.235 16:10:17.486 (52) EDU ROCHA
8 51.626 +0.541 16:05:48.509 10 51.363 +0.167 16:11:08.849 1 57.474 +5.966 15:59:38.8¢
9 4:29.077 +3:37.992 16:10:17.586 " 51.227 +0.031 16:12:00.076 2 53.266 +1.758 16:00:32.1:
10 59.910 +8.825 16:11:17.496 12 16:12:51.272 3 52.331 +0.823 16:01:24.4¢
1 52.501 +1.416 16:12:09.997 4 51.972 +0.464 16:02:16.4:
12 51.435 +0.350 16:13:01.432 (11) ROBERTO ROCHA 5 51.872 +0.364 16:03:08.3(
13 51.138 +0.053 16:13:52.570 1 59.880 +8.682 16:00:03.088 6 51.724 +0.216 16:04:00.02
14 16:14:43.655 2 52.829 +1.631 16:00:55.917 7 51.683 +0.175 16:04:51.7C
15 51.320 +0.235 16:15:34.975 3 51.916 +0.718 16:01:47.833 8 16:05:43.2"
16 51.257 +0.172 16:16:26.232 4 51.747 +0.549 16:02:39.580 9 51.578 +0.070 16:06:34.7¢
17 51.379 +0.294 16:17:17.611 5 51.475 +0.277 16:03:31.055 10 4:16.195 +3:24.687 16:10:50.9¢
18 51.110 +0.025 16:18:08.721 6 51.456 +0.258 16:04:22.511 1 54.171 +2.663 16:11:45.15
19 51.301 +0.216 16:19:00.022 7 16:05:13.709 12 52.032 +0.524 16:12:37.1¢
20 51.231 +0.146 16:19:51.253 8 51.377 +0.179 16:06:05.086 13 51.799 +0.291 16:13:28.9¢
9 3:32.691 +2:41.493 16:09:37.777 14 52.905 +1.397 16:14:21.8¢
(8) MUNIR ABOISSA 10 57.417 +6.219 16:10:35.194 15 51.860 +0.352 16:15:13.7¢
1 59.349 +8.228 16:00:03.678 " 52.180 +0.982 16:11:27.374 16 51.670 +0.162 16:16:05.4:
2 52.880 +1.759 16:00:56.558 12 51.573 +0.375 16:12:18.947 17 51.699 +0.191 16:16:57.12
3 52.230 +1.109 16:01:48.788 13 51.372 +0.174 16:13:10.319 18 51.704 +0.196 16:17:48.8:
4 52.046 +0.925 16:02:40.834 14 51.378 +0.180 16:14:01.697 19 51.690 +0.182 16:18:40.51
5 51.879 +0.758 16:03:32.713 15 51.445 +0.247 16:14:53.142
6 51.615 +0.494 16:04:24.328 16 51.284 +0.086 16:15:44.426 (97) SANDREI SILVA
7 51.918 +0.797 16:05:16.246 17 51.374 +0.176 16:16:35.800 1 59.422 +7.852 16:02:25.51
8 51.384 +0.263 16:06:07.630 18 51.233 +0.035 16:17:27.033 2 53.165 +1.595 16:03:18.6¢
9 3:28.778 +2:37.657 16:09:36.408 3 52.309 +0.739 16:04:10.9¢
10 56.530 +5.409 16:10:32.938 (88) CASSIANO BERNARDIS 4 52.010 +0.440 16:05:03.0(
1 54.980 +3.859 16:11:27.918 1 1:00.699 +9.450 15:59:59.832 5 51.581 +0.011 16:05:54.5¢
12 51.349 +0.228 16:12:19.267 2 53.126 +1.877 16:00:52.958 6 51.814 +0.244 16:06:46.3¢
13 51.658 +0.537 16:13:10.925 3 52.496 +1.247 16:01:45.454 7 16:07:37.9¢
14 16:14:02.046 4 51.983 +0.734 16:02:37.437 8 51.617 +0.047 16:08:29.5¢
15 51.312 +0.191 16:14:53.358 5 51.554 +0.305 16:03:28.991 9 51.609 +0.039 16:09:21.1¢
16 51.348 +0.227 16:15:44.706 6 51.656 +0.407 16:04:20.647 10 1:49.898 +58.328 16:11:11.08
17 51.477 +0.356 16:16:36.183 7 51.934 +0.685 16:05:12.581
18 51.202 +0.081 16:17:27.385 8 51.702 +0.453 16:06:04.283 (1) SERGIO RAMOS
19 51.619 +0.498 16:18:19.004 9 51.887 +0.638 16:06:56.170 1 1:01.813 +10.196 15:59:49.7(
20 51.550 +0.429 16:19:10.554 10 51.492 +0.243 16:07:47.662 2 54.378 +2.761 16:00:44.0¢
1 52.019 +0.770 16:08:39.681 3 52.828 +1.211 16:01:36.91
(28) WELSON JACOMETTI 12 5:52.387 +5:01.138 16:14:32.068 4 52.283 +0.666 16:02:29.1¢
1 58.641 +7.481 15:59:56.438 13 59.575 +8.326 16:15:31.643 5 53.975 +2.358 16:03:23.17
Cronometragem Diretor de Prova Comissarios Orbits
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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 7a Etapa

SENIORES GRAN / EXPERT
20 TREINO - GRAND/EXPERT
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:58:39

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
14/08/2025 15:59 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
6 51.717 +0.100 16:04:14.887 1" 2:43.576 +1:51.519 16:10:34.969
é 51.991 +0.374 16:05:06.878 12 55.077 +3.020 16:11:30.046
8 51.697 +0.080 16:05:58.575 13 52.258 +0.201 16:12:22.304
9 51.806 +0.189 16:06:50.381 14 52.252 +0.195 16:13:14.556
10 3:28.081 +2:36.464 16:10:18.462 15 52.099 +0.042 16:14:06.655
11 53.189 +1.572 16:11:11.651 16 52.099 +0.042 16:14:58.754
12 52.783 +1.166 16:12:04.434 17 52.068 +0.011 16:15:50.822
13 51.672 +0.055 16:12:56.106 18 52.217 +0.160 16:16:43.039
14 52.438 +0.821 16:13:48.544
15 52.171 +0.554 16:14:40.715 (911) ROBERTO ALBUQUERQUE
16 16:15:32.332 1 59.688 +7.542 15:59:58.400
17 52.042 +0.425 16:16:24.374 2 54.183 +2.037 16:00:52.583
18 54.219 +2.602 16:17:18.593 3 54.123 +1.977 16:01:46.706
19 52.100 +0.483 16:18:10.693 4 53.266 +1.120 16:02:39.972
20 51.730 +0.113 16:19:02.423 5 53.246 +1.100 16:03:33.218
21 51.784 +0.167 16:19:54.207 6 9:15.484 +8:23.338 16:12:48.702
7 59.899 +7.753 16:13:48.601
(540) MARCOS KASSARDJIAN 8 53.463 +1.317 16:14:42.064
1 1:02.556 +10.708 16:00:09.386 9 53.489 +1.343 16:15:35.553
2 56.053 +4.205 16:01:05.439 10 52.369 +0.223 16:16:27.922
3 53.243 +1.395 16:01:58.682 " 16:17:20.068
4 52.597 +0.749 16:02:51.279
5 53.282 +1.434 16:03:44.561 (530) CARLOS ONIZUKA
6 52.477 +0.629 16:04:37.038 1 1:00.689 +8.256 15:59:47.528
7 52.080 +0.232 16:05:29.118 2 54.331 +1.898 16:00:41.859
8 51.993 +0.145 16:06:21.111 3 53.656 +1.223 16:01:35.515
9 51.971 +0.123 16:07:13.082 4 52.984 +0.551 16:02:28.499
10 5:48.742 +4:56.894 16:13:01.824 5 52.757 +0.324 16:03:21.256
11 1:20.105 +28.257 16:14:21.929 6 52.551 +0.118 16:04:13.807
12 57.841 +5.993 16:15:19.770 7 9:12.448 +8:20.015 16:13:26.255
13 52.691 +0.843 16:16:12.461 8 58.037 +5.604 16:14:24.292
14 52.003 +0.155 16:17:04.464 9 53.994 +1.561 16:15:18.286
15 52.107 +0.259 16:17:56.571 10 52.691 +0.258 16:16:10.977
16 53174 +1.326 16:18:49.745 11 52.746 +0.313 16:17:03.723
17 16:19:41.593 12 16:17:56.156
13 52.467 +0.034 16:18:48.623
(177) RICARDO CASTRO 14 52.484 +0.051 16:19:41.107
1 59.759 +7.822 15:59:58.068
2 53.158 +1.221 16:00:51.226
3 52.220 +0.283 16:01:43.446
4 52.326 +0.389 16:02:35.772
5 52.169 +0.232 16:03:27.941
6 52.208 +0.271 16:04:20.149
7 51.949 +0.012 16:05:12.098
8 51.984 +0.047 16:06:04.082
9 52.751 +0.814 16:06:56.833
10 52.144 +0.207 16:07:48.977
i 16:08:40.914
12 51.970 +0.033 16:09:32.884
13 2:43.836 +1:51.899 16:12:16.720
14 55.527 +3.590 16:13:12.247
15 52.018 +0.081 16:14:04.265
16 52.383 +0.446 16:14:56.648
17 52.487 +0.550 16:15:49.135
(84) USSSAMA
1 1:01.990 +9.933 15:59:48.261
2 54.530 +2.473 16:00:42.791
3 53.292 +1.235 16:01:36.083
4 52.721 +0.664 16:02:28.804
5 57.922 +5.865 16:03:26.726
6 53.179 +1.122 16:04:19.905
7 54.927 +2.870 16:05:14.832
8 52.246 +0.189 16:06:07.078
9 16:06:59.135
10 52.258 +0.201 16:07:51.393
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